WKE10 700VDC FUSE
Specifications
Model Number Rated voltage (V) Rated current in (A) Package
WKE10(WKE10A08) DC700V 8A 6 pieces/carton
WKE10(WKE10A10) DC700V 10A 6 pieces/carton
WKE10(WKE10A12) DC700V 12A 6 pieces/carton
WKE10(WKE10A16) DC700V 16A 6 pieces/carton
WKE10(WKE10A20) DC700V 20A 6 pieces/carton
WKE10(WKE10A25) DC700V 25A 6 pieces/carton
WKE10(WKE10A30) DC700V 30A 6 pieces/carton
WKE10(WKE10A08) DC700V 8A 6 pieces/carton
Fusing features test
Rated current Appointed current
times(ln) Appointed time(s) Remark
ln
1.1 ln >14400(4H) Required not fusing
1.5 ln 20-1500 fusing within appointed time
2.0 ln 1-300 fusing within appointed time
3.0 ln 0.2S-30 fusing within appointed time
5.0 ln 0.05-1 fusing within appointed time
DC Electric Vehicles Fuse car fuse dc 700V time current property Demension
WKE14 700VDC FUSE
Specifications
Model Number Rated voltage (V) Rated current in (A) Package
WKE14(WKE14A12) DC700V 12A 6 pieces/carton
WKE14(WKE14A16) DC700V 16A 6 pieces/carton
WKE14(WKE14A20) DC700V 20A 6 pieces/carton
WKE14(WKE14A25) DC700V 25A 6 pieces/carton
WKE14(WKE14A30) DC700V 30A 6 pieces/carton
WKE14(WKE14A40) DC700V 40A 6 pieces/carton
WKE14(WKE14A50) DC700V 50A 6 pieces/carton
WKE14(WKE14A63) DC700V 63A 6 pieces/carton
Fusing features test
Rated current Appointed current
times(ln) Appointed time(s) Remark
ln
1.1 ln >14400(4H) Required not fusing
1.5 ln 20-1500 fusing within appointed time
2.0 ln 1-300 fusing within appointed time
3.0 ln 0.2S-30 fusing within appointed time
5.0 ln 0.05-1 fusing within appointed time
DC Electric Vehicles Fuse car fuse dc 700V time current property Demension
WKE30 700VDC FUSE
Specifications
Model Number Rated voltage (V) Rated current in (A) Package
WKE30(WKE30A125) DC700V 125A 3 pieces/carton
WKE30(WKE30A150) DC700V 150A 3 pieces/carton
WKE30(WKE30A175) DC700V 175A 3 pieces/carton
WKE30(WKE30A200) DC700V 200A 3 pieces/carton
WKE30(WKE30A225) DC700V 225A 3 pieces/carton
WKE30(WKE30A250) DC700V 250A 3 pieces/carton
Type Carton box Size (cm) GM(KG) NW(KG) Quantity/Box
SWKE-150A 46*24*29 16 14 3Pcs
Fusing features test
Rated current Appointed current
times(ln) Appointed time(s) Remark
ln
1.1 ln >14400(4H) Required not fusing
1.5 ln 20-1500 fusing within appointed time
2.0 ln 1-300 fusing within appointed time
3.0 ln 0.2S-30 fusing within appointed time
5.0 ln 0.05-1 fusing within appointed time
DC Electric Vehicles Fuse car fuse dc 700V time current property Demension